13. Make action plan to reduce water losses to less than 20 % and publish on the website

Improvement in levy and collection of user charges

NALGONDA MUNICIPALITY

AMRUT Reform 7b (2)

S1.No

Activity

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

Pipe Repairs

45%

Pipe Repairs,
Remodelling &
Replacement of Old/
Damaged Pipes under
AMRUT

40%

30%

25%

Fixing Meters to all
Consumers under
AMRUT

20%

20%




