<u>NALGONDA MUNICIPALITY</u> <u>Improvement in levy and collection of user charges</u>

13. Make action plan to reduce water losses to less than 20 % and publish on the website AMRUT Reform 7b (2)

S1.No	Activity	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21
1	Pipe Repairs	45%	-	-	-	-	-
2	Pipe Repairs, Remodelling & Replacement of Old/ Damaged Pipes under AMRUT	-	40 %	30%	25%	-	-
3	Fixing Meters to all Consumers under AMRUT	-	-		-	20%	20%